ZONALE SNIPE 9 E 10 GIUGNO 2018 - COPPA DEL PALADINO

CLASSIFICA DEFINITIVA
PRODIERE 1 PROVA 2PROVA 3 PROVA

NUMERO VELICO

29195
30209
30756
30922
26341
29568
25791

TIMONIERE

PROSPERI
Fuzzi p.
GUADAGNI
ROSSI
ZADU
PERDISA
ROSA

ONORATO
FUZZI D.
SELLERI
D'AMBROSIO
PROSPERI M.
CECCARELLI
CAVAZZANA

IV PROVA

V PROVA

TOTALE
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